
İSTANBUL - TUZLA / Okan Üniversitesi Mühendislik Fakültesi

Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:11.02.2026 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama

IE-I/GBE-1/ME-1
AUTO-1/CE-1

MATH114.01
Mathematics II

SSC300(Pr-40)(AT)

IE-I/GBE-1/ME-1
AUTO-1/CE-1

MATH114.01
Mathematics II

SSC300(Pr-40)(AT)

IE-I/GBE-1/ME-1/
AUTO-1/CE-1

MATH114.01
Mathematics II

SSC300(Pr-40)(AT)

IE-I/CE-1/GBE-1

PHYS114.02 Physics II

NTYC300(Pr-40)(AT)

Bütün Sınıf

PHYS113.02 Physics I

LBBC106 (56-AT)

Bütün Sınıf

PHYS113.02 Physics I

LBBC106 (56-AT)

ME-1/AUTO-1/GBE-1/IE-I

CHM103.01 Chemistry

TÖKC300(Pr-40)(AT)

ME-1/AUTO-1/GBE-1/IE-I

CHM103.01 Chemistry

TÖKC300(Pr-40)(AT)

IE-I/GBE-1/ME-1
AUTO-1/CE-1

MATH114.01
Mathematics II

SSC300(Pr-40)(AT)

IE-I/GBE-1/ME-1/
AUTO-1/CE-1

MATH114.01
Mathematics II

SSC300(Pr-40)(AT)

GBE-1

GBE102 Molecukar Cell Biology I

HSDC302(Pr-30)(AT)

IE-I/CE-1/GBE-1/CENG-1/EEE-1
MCHT-1/ME-1/AUTO-1/SWE-1

PHYS113.01 Physics I

KDC300(Pr-40)(AT)

IE-I/CE-1/GBE-1/CENG-1/EEE-1
MCHT-1/ME-1/AUTO-1/SWE-1

PHYS113.01 Physics I

KDC300(Pr-40)(AT)

IE-I/CE-1/GBE-1

PHYS114.02 Physics II

LBBC504(PHYSICS LAB)

Grup 1

MATH113.01 Mathematics I(ON LINE)

VASFİ ELDEMC106 (56-AT)

Grup 1

MATH113.01 Mathematics I(ON LINE)

VE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1
9:00 - 9:50

2
10:00 - 10:50

3
11:00 - 11:50

4
12:00 - 12:50

5
13:00 - 13:50

6
14:00 - 14:50

7
15:00 - 15:50

8
16:00 - 16:50

9
17:00 - 17:50

10
18:00 - 18:50

11
19:00 - 19:50

12.Ders
20:00 - 20:45

GBE-1
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IE-I/GBE-2

CMPE152.02Computer Programming

ÖV(Öğr. Gör)C205(MLAB2-38)

IE-I/GBE-2

CMPE152.02Computer Programming

ÖV(Öğr. Gör)C205(MLAB2-38)

GBE-2

GBE210 Organic Chemistry

TÖKC405(15)

EEE-2/MCHT-2/ME-2/AUTO-2/
GBE-2/IE-2

MATH216.03 Mathematics IV

HÖC304(Pr-32)(AT)

EEE-2/MCHT-2/ME-2/AUTO-2
GBE-2/IE-2

MATH216.03 Mathematics IV

HÖC304(Pr-32)(AT)

GBE-2

GBE216 Biomaterials

ÖC309( 14)

IE-2/GBE-2/CE-3

MATH266.01 Probability and Statistics II

AFÖC304(Pr-32)(AT)

Grup 1

MATH215.01 Mathematics III(ON LINE)

HASAN ÖZEKES

GBE-2

GBE202 Bioengineering Laboratory

FAC102

GBE-2

GBE222 Biotransport

HSDC304(Pr-32)(AT)

Grup 1

MATH215.01 Mathematics III(ON LINE)

HASAN ÖZEKES

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1
9:00 - 9:50

2
10:00 - 10:50

3
11:00 - 11:50

4
12:00 - 12:50

5
13:00 - 13:50

6
14:00 - 14:50

7
15:00 - 15:50

8
16:00 - 16:50

9
17:00 - 17:50

10
18:00 - 18:50

11
19:00 - 19:50

12.Ders
20:00 - 20:45

GBE-2
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GBE-3

GBE302 Genetic Engineering

ÖC102

GBE-3

GBE302 Genetic Engineering

ÖCC102

GBE-3

GBE306 Quality
and  Security

TÖKC309( 14)

GBE-3

GBE302 Genetic Engineering

ÖC305(14)

GBE-3

GBE395 Seminar

SMC305(14)

GBE-3

GBE326 Industrial Genetics and
Bioengineering

SMC206(MLAB3-32)

GBE-3

GBE326 Industrial Genetics and Bioengineering

SMC206(MLAB3-32)

CENG-2/GBE-3

IE367.04 Occupational Health  and Safety

HSAC301(Pr-30)(AT)

GBE-3

GBE324 Biochemistry II

FAC406(Pr-16)

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1
9:00 - 9:50

2
10:00 - 10:50

3
11:00 - 11:50

4
12:00 - 12:50

5
13:00 - 13:50

6
14:00 - 14:50

7
15:00 - 15:50

8
16:00 - 16:50

9
17:00 - 17:50

10
18:00 - 18:50

11
19:00 - 19:50

12.Ders
20:00 - 20:45

GBE-3



İSTANBUL - TUZLA / Okan Üniversitesi Mühendislik Fakültesi

Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:11.02.2026 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama

GBE-4

GBE427 Nutrigenomics

TÖKC306(15)

GBE-4

GBE438 Introduction to Nanoscience and Nanotechnology

SMC306(15)

GBE-4

GBE440 Immunology

FAC309( 14)

GBE-4

GBE420 Protein Engineering

HSDC310(14)

GBE-4

GBE498 Graduation Project

C200(HAB LAB)

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1
9:00 - 9:50

2
10:00 - 10:50

3
11:00 - 11:50

4
12:00 - 12:50

5
13:00 - 13:50

6
14:00 - 14:50

7
15:00 - 15:50

8
16:00 - 16:50

9
17:00 - 17:50

10
18:00 - 18:50

11
19:00 - 19:50

12.Ders
20:00 - 20:45

GBE-4


